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Josquin

DES PREZ

(d. 1521)

Missa L’homme armé
Ave Maria ¢ Absalon fili mi

Ave Maria

L’homme armé (Mode 6)

Kyrie (Missa L’homme armé)

Gloria (Missa L’homme armé)

Credo (Missa L’homme armé)

Laeta Dies (Mode 6)

Sanctus (Missa ’homme armé)

Agnus Dei (Missa L’homme armé)
Absalon fili mi

Lament on the death of Josquin (Vinders)

Oxford Camerata ° Jeremy Summerly

5:29
0:39
4:22
7:29
10:35
2:20
6:12
9:04
4:25
4:24

Recorded: 20-21 April 1995 at the Chapel of Hertford College, Oxford, England
(by kind permission of the Principal and Fellows)
Producers: Judy Lieber and John Taylor » Engineer: John Taylor
Booklet notes: Stephen J. Rice
Cover painting: Crucifixion by Hans Memling (AKG, Berlin)
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